SLOTTSMILEN/BRUKSLUNKEN 8 APRIL 2018

Resultatlista

2 - Kvinnor, SlottsMilen 10.000 m

Placering
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Startnr Fornamn

329
322
300
305
301
304
327
302
324
307
326
333
332
331
303
317
336
308
334

Veronika
Inga
Malin
Karin
Frida
Rebeca
Gunilla
Fredrika
Victoria
Jennie
Christina
Lotta
Karin
Ulrika
Helena
Rose-Marie
Asa
Susanne
Kerstin

Efternamn
Nordal

Kazlauskaite

Besson
Hlbinette
Sjéberg
Lindberg
Axelsson
Karlsson
Fiddick
Sandberg
Hultman
Frenander
Artursson
Eklof
Magi
Amini
Knutsson
Wahlqvist
Sjoqvist

Fodelsear Klass Forening

1980
1977
1989
1978
1988
1979
1988
1986
1965
1970
1991
1961
1964
1968
1980
1969
1974
1969
1956

K35
K40
K
K40
K
K35
K
K
K50
K45

K55
K50
K50
K35
K45
K40
K45
K60

Uppsala LK
Léparklubben Roslagen
Léparklubben Roslagen
Loparklubben Roslagen
Léparklubben Roslagen
Léparklubben Roslagen
Uppsala LK
Loparklubben Roslagen
Bermuda

Léparklubben Roslagen
Uppsala LK

Uppsala LK

Uppsala LK

Uppsala LK
Loparklubben Roslagen
Uppsala LK

Upsala IF
Loparklubben Roslagen
Uppsala LK

Resultat
00:38:35
00:39:28
00:39:54
00:41:10
00:41:44
00:41:50
00:43:33
00:44:21
00:44:33
00:45:06
00:45:12
00:45:32
00:46:16
00:46:38
00:47:11
00:47:14
00:48:40
00:53:09
00:54:00

Utskriftsdatum: 180408 13:27:56



